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Fee Name  Unit 2026 Fee 
(Excluding HST) 

Applicable 
Taxes  

(HST 13% or 
HST Exempt) 

 Item Charges 

Lost/Damaged Items Flat Replacement Cost HST  
Exempt 

Collection Fees 

Balance ($20 - $39.99) Flat $5.00 HST  
Exempt 

Balance ($40 and over) Flat $12.80 HST  
Exempt 

 Service Charges  

Processing Fee Flat $5.00 HST  
Exempt 

Replacement Card  Flat $2.00 HST  
Exempt 

Non-Resident Card Flat $40.00 HST  
Exempt 

Exam Proctor Individual Rate Flat $50.00 13% 

Print/Copy Charges  

Copy/Print Per Page $0.13 13% 

Colour Printing Per Page $0.44 13% 

Copy/Print Microform Flat $0.13 13% 

Makerspace Fees 

3D Printing 

Per Set-up Flat $2.00 13% 

PLA Filament Per Gram $0.12 13% 

PVA Filament Per Gram $0.23 13% 

Button Maker 

Pin Buttons Per Item $0.50 
 

13% 
 

Cricut 

Cricut Sheets - Regular Per 12x12 
Sheet $1.00 13% 

Cricut Sheets - Intermediate Per 12x12 
Sheet $3.00 13% 
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Cricut Sheets - Premium Per 12x12 
Sheet $6.00 13% 

 Embroidery 

Embroidery Thread with Stabilizer Per 5000 
Stitches $2.50 13% 

 Laser Cutter 

Cutting Time Per 15 Minutes $2.50 13% 

Laser Cutter – Acrylic Panel Per 12x24 
Panel $15.00 13% 

Laser Cutter - Wood Panel Per 12x24 
Panel $6.00 13% 

 Special Printing 

Lamination Sheets Per 8.5x11 
Sheet $0.50 13% 

Large Format Printing Per Ft $8.00 13% 

 Vinyl Cutter 

Vinyl Roll - Economy Per Foot $1.50 13% 

Vinyl Roll - Intermediate Per Foot $3.00 13% 

Vinyl Roll - Premium Per Foot $6.00 13% 

 Library Programs 

Core Programs Flat $0.00 HST Exempt 

Special Programs (Minimum) Flat $2.00 13% 

Special Programs (Maximum) Flat $5.00 13% 

 Merchandise  

  Book Bags Per Item $20.00 13% 

 
 


